CH-1

CH-2

CH-3

D-1

M-2

T-1

T-2

Bringing Life to Work

DATE
TERMS
PROJECT

30

10

24

16

2

12

6

Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street

Batavia, Illinois 60510
630.761.1070 Main

630.761.1065 Fax
www.interiorsforbusiness.com

CUSTOMER

Lincolnwood SD 74

6950 N. East Prairie Road
Lincolnwood, IL 60712

3/3/2022 WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50
CUSTOMER SERVICE Brooklyn Glavach x20

50% Downpayment / Net 15
Rutledge Hall Furniture - Summer
2022

Smith System Flavors 18"H Mobile Stack Chair
22"D x 20"W x 18"H
Plastic: Apple Green
Leg: Platinum

Smith System Flavors 16"H Mobile Stack Chair
19.5"D x 18"W x 16"H
Plastic: Apple Green
Leg: Platinum

Hightower Jaxson Low Stool
16.25"D x 16.25"W x 18"H
Wood: Solid Ash
Metal: Grey

Smith System Sihouette Desk With Casters
34"D x 77"W x 30"H
Lamiante: Classic Linen
Edge: Persian Blue
Bookbox/Base: Platinum

99.83

92.93

500.03

258.07

HON Smartlink Modular Storage Cabinet With Lockable Doors 2,406.20
Each Storage Cabinet Includes (2) 3"H Bins - (7) Trays Per Pack
Each Storage Cabinet Includes (1) 6"H Bins - (4) Trays Per Pack
Each Storage Cabinet Includes (2) 12"H Bins - (2) Trays Per Pack
Each Storage Cabinet Includes (3) Shelves on Center Column -

(2) Shelves Per Pack

52 3/4"W x 24 1/4"D x 61 3/4"H
Laminate: TBD Grade 1

Metal: TBD

Safco Shelving 36 x 18 Industrial Shelf Pack
With Shelving Post Kit
18"D x 36"W x 85"H

MIEN OTM Height Adjustable Flip/Nest
30"D x 60"W x 25-34.5"H
Laminate: Wilsonart - Classic Linen
Edge: Blue
Leg: North Sea
Casters

Kl Parsons Table
42"D x 72"W x 29"H
Top: Butcher Block
Leg: Blue Grey

233.68

479.57

1,015.31

QUOTE

2,994.90

929.30

12,000.72

4,129.12

4,812.40

467.36

5,754.84

6,091.86

Page 1 of 2



Interiors for Business, Inc.
4089 N. River Street

Batavia, Illinois 60510
630.761.1070 Main
630.761.1065 Fax

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

QUOTE

CUSTOMER

Lincolnwood SD 74

6950 N. East Prairie Road
Lincolnwood, IL 60712

DATE 3/3/2022 WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50
TERMS 50% Downpayment / Net 15 CUSTOMER SERVICE Brooklyn Glavach x20
PROJECT Rutledge Hall Furniture - Summer
2022
1 FREIGHT 4,009.46 4,009.46
1 LABOR 4,154.78 4,154.78
To Receive, Deliver, and Install During Normal Working Hours
Area to be Free and Clear
Elevator Available Exclusively at no Cost
Debris Removal Included
No Electrical and Data Included
Based on Multiple Deliveries
LEAD TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE:
Hightower: 14 Weeks
Smith System: 10 Weeks
Kl: 7 Weeks
Mien: 6 Weeks
Safco: 6 Weeks
HON: Smartlink Modular Storage Cabinet - 25 Weeks
Smartlink Tray Kits and Shelf Kits - 6 Weeks
Material 37,180.50

To accept this order please sign and return.

X
Print Name:
PO Number:

Sales Tax 0.00% -

Freight 4,009.46
Labor 4,154.78

Design -
Tariff -

TOTAL $ 45,344.74

Deposit required at time of order - Ask about available leasing options - This quote is valid for 30 days

Bringing Life to Work

Page 2 of 2



