



Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois 60510 630.761.1070 Main 630.761.1065 Fax

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

CUSTOMER

Lincolnwood SD 74 6950 N. East Prairie Road Lincolnwood, IL 60712

CUSTOMER SERVICE Brooklyn Glavach x20

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50

DATE TERMS PROJECT 3/3/2022 50% Downpayment / Net 15

Rutledge Hall Furniture - Summer

		2022		
#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
CH-1	30	Smith System Flavors 18"H Mobile Stack Chair 22"D x 20"W x 18"H Plastic: Apple Green	99.83	2,994.90
CH-2	10	Leg: Platinum Smith System Flavors 16"H Mobile Stack Chair 19.5"D x 18"W x 16"H Plastic: Apple Green Leg: Platinum	92.93	929.30
CH-3	24	Hightower Jaxson Low Stool 16.25"D x 16.25"W x 18"H Wood: Solid Ash Metal: Grey	500.03	12,000.72
D-1	16	Smith System Sihouette Desk With Casters 34"D x 77"W x 30"H Lamiante: Classic Linen Edge: Persian Blue Bookbox/Base: Platinum	258.07	4,129.12
M-1	2	HON Smartlink Modular Storage Cabinet With Lockable Doors Each Storage Cabinet Includes (2) 3"H Bins - (7) Trays Per Pack Each Storage Cabinet Includes (1) 6"H Bins - (4) Trays Per Pack Each Storage Cabinet Includes (2) 12"H Bins - (2) Trays Per Pack Each Storage Cabinet Includes (3) Shelves on Center Column - (2) Shelves Per Pack 52 3/4"W x 24 1/4"D x 61 3/4"H Laminate: TBD Grade 1 Metal: TBD	2,406.20	4,812.40
M-2	2	Safco Shelving 36 x 18 Industrial Shelf Pack With Shelving Post Kit 18"D x 36"W x 85"H	233.68	467.36
T-1	12	MIEN OTM Height Adjustable Flip/Nest 30"D x 60"W x 25-34.5"H Laminate: Wilsonart - Classic Linen Edge: Blue Leg: North Sea Casters	479.57	5,754.84
T-2	6	KI Parsons Table 42"D x 72"W x 29"H Top: Butcher Block Leg: Blue Grey	1,015.31	6,091.86

Page 1 of 2 Bringing Life to Work



EXTENDED



Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois 60510 630.761.1070 Main 630.761.1065 Fax www.interiorsforbusiness.com **CUSTOMER**

Lincolnwood SD 74 6950 N. East Prairie Road Lincolnwood, IL 60712

DATE TERMS PROJECT

3/3/2022 50% Downpayment / Net 15

Rutledge Hall Furniture - Summer

2022

QTY DESCRIPTION

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50
CUSTOMER SERVICE Brooklyn Glavach x20

AMOUNT

1	FREIGHT	4,009.46	4,009.46
1	LABOR To Receive, Deliver, and Install During Normal Working Hours Area to be Free and Clear Elevator Available Exclusively at no Cost Debris Removal Included No Electrical and Data Included Based on Multiple Deliveries	4,154.78	4,154.78

LEAD TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE:

Hightower: 14 Weeks Smith System: 10 Weeks

KI: 7 Weeks Mien: 6 Weeks Safco: 6 Weeks

HON: Smartlink Modular Storage Cabinet - 25 Weeks Smartlink Tray Kits and Shelf Kits - 6 Weeks

	Material	37,180.50
To accept this order please sign and return.		-
	Sales Tax 0.00%	-
X	Freight	4,009.46
Print Name:	Labor	4,154.78
PO Number:	Design	-
	Tariff	-
	TOTAL \$	45,344.74

Deposit required at time of order - Ask about available leasing options - This quote is valid for 30 days

Bringing **Life** to Work Page 2 of 2